

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J.JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).33900/2012

JAYVEER SINGH AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHER PAL(D) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sangita Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to respondent Nos. 1 and 2 in terms of the order dated
5.3.2013. Await return of notice.
Counter affidavit not filed on behalf of respondent No.3.
List again on 5.7.2013.

		(N. J. JAMADAR)	
		REGISTRAR	

hj